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         CLASS  
 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE

Open Men
    1    1 MOp  Wilson Skinner, 25, Burlington, VT         29:00    5:48
    2    2 MOp  Rowly Brucken, 38, Barre, VT               29:08    5:50
    3    3 JrM  Lane Thornton, 18, Richmond, VT            29:32    5:54
    4    4 MOp  Todd Archambeault, 32, Essex Junction, VT  30:56    6:11
    5    5 M40  Jim Shimberg, 49, Campton, NH              31:01    6:12
    6    6 JrM  Ben Weir, 17, Underhill, VT                31:42    6:20
    7    7 MOp  Chad Shepard, 33, Williston, VT            31:59    6:24
    8    8 M40  Bob Bisson, 42, Barre, VT                  33:08    6:38
    9    9 MOp  George Cook, 34, Montpelier, VT            33:17    6:39
   10   10 JrM  Daniel Nguyen, 19, Essex Junction, VT      33:19    6:40
   12   11 MOp  Daniel Miller-Arsenault, 39, Middlesex, VT 33:34    6:43
   13   12 MOp  Matt Murawski, 35, Randolph, VT            33:37    6:43
   14   13 M40  Mack Gardner-Morse, 46, Calais, VT         33:41    6:44
   15   14 M50  Tim Noonan, 51, Montpelier, VT             33:43    6:45
   16   15 M60  Richard Wright, 60, St. Johnsbury Ctr. Vt  33:46    6:45
   18   16 M40  Scott Nichols, 41, Essex, VT               34:32    6:54
   19   17 M60  John Hackney, 62, Montpelier, VT           34:53    6:59
   20   18 MOp  John Fontanilles, 34, Brookfield, VT       35:31    7:06
   22   19 M50  Bill Holland, 50, Montpelier, VT           35:36    7:07
   23   20 M40  Dave Birse, 48, Hancock, NH                35:43    7:09
   24   21 MOp  Tim Cusick, 29, Northfield, VT             35:50    7:10
   25   22 MOp  Roy Belcher, 25, Burlington, VT            36:08    7:14
   26   23 M40  Scott Frey, 44, Barre, VT                  36:23    7:17
   28   24 M40  Greg Jackson, 46, Barre, VT                36:46    7:21
   29   25 MOp  Thu Nguyen, 22, Essex Junction, VT         37:09    7:26
   30   26 M50  Fred Stapenhorst, 59, Montpelier, VT       37:17    7:27
   32   27 M40  William St Cyr, 45, Montpelier, VT         38:05    7:37
   33   28 M50  Michael Gordon, 50, Essex, VT              38:23    7:41
   34   29 MOp  Chris Wilkins, 35, Barre, VT               38:24    7:41
   35   30 M60  Greg Gerdel, 60, Montpelier, VT            38:41    7:44
   37   31 M50  Norm Robinson, 51, Montpelier, VT          38:51    7:46
   39   32 M50  Dennis Nealon, 54, Middlesex, VT           38:59    7:48
   40   33 M40  Tim Carter, 44, Shelburne, VT              39:00    7:48
   42   34 M50  John Martin, 55, Montpelier, VT            39:32    7:54
   44   35 M40  Dick Millar, 46, Montpelier, VT            39:42    7:56
   46   36 MOp  Chris Jackson, 33, Plainfield, VT          40:07    8:01
   47   37 M40  Michael Lacharite, 49, Winooski, VT        40:18    8:04
   49   38 M60  Greg Wight, 61, Brookfield, VT             41:54    8:23
   56   39 MOp  Kevin Sweeney, 26, Calais, VT              44:06    8:49
   57   40 MOp  Wayne Reisberg, 39, Colchester, VT         44:26    8:53
   59   41 MOp  Josh Reil, 29, Marshfield, VT              44:51    8:58
   61   42 M60  Rich Hale, 67, Brookfield, VT              46:34    9:19
   65   43 MOp  Nathan M. Phillips, 36, Plainfield, VT     47:20    9:28
   68   44 MOp  Rod Small, Jr., 25, Sharon, VT             48:22    9:40
   70   45 M50  Rick DiAngelis, 52, Barre, VT              50:26   10:05
   71   46 M70  Gerry Carlson, 75, Middlesex, VT           50:28   10:06
   72   47 M60  Victor P. Ehly, 66, Worcester, VT          51:23   10:17
   74   48 M40  Paul DeLuca, 48, Barre, VT                 55:05   11:01
   77   49 M70  Don Lacharite, 75, Winooski, VT            56:13   11:15



   83   50 M70  Murray Forsvall, 75, Dallas, TX            74:13   14:51

Open Women
   11    1 WOp  Megan Valentine, 28, Colchester, VT        33:27    6:41
   17    2 W40  Dot Martin, 46, Montpelier, VT             33:49    6:46
   21    3 WOp  Sarah Butsch, 23, Berlin, VT               35:33    7:07
   27    4 WOp  Erin Lyman, 28, Richmond, VT               36:28    7:18
   31    5 WOp  Jennifer Miller-Arsenau, 37, Middlesex, VT 37:27    7:29
   36    6 WOp  Richarda Ericson, 31, Barre, VT            38:47    7:45
   38    7 WOp  Jen Galfetti, 36, Montpelier, VT           38:55    7:47
   41    8 WOp  Maureen Hebert, 36, Waterbury, VT          39:27    7:53
   43    9 WOp  Rebekah Thomas, 33, Jericho, VT            39:34    7:55
   45   10 WOp  Thao T. Nguyen, 31, Williston, VT          40:04    8:01
   48   11 W50  Linda Hallinger, 54, Washington, VT        41:49    8:22
   50   12 WOp  Serena Wilcox, 28, Cambridge, VT           42:20    8:28
   51   13 W40  Amy Weller, 41, Stowe, VT                  42:45    8:33
   52   14 W40  Kathy Lord, 45, Barre, VT                  42:50    8:34
   53   15 W40  Jill Aspinall, 49, Montpelier, VT          43:29    8:42
   54   16 WOp  Carrie Cook, 32, Montpelier, VT            43:30    8:42
   55   17 WOp  Kelly Thompson, 38, Randolph, VT           43:39    8:44
   58   18 WOp  Melissa Giuttari, 31, Plainfield, VT       44:42    8:56
   60   19 W40  Phyllis Jackson, 45, Barre, VT             46:13    9:15
   62   20 WOp  Sandy Colvin, 39, Montpelier, VT           46:37    9:19
   63   21 W40  Becky Diedrich, 43, Berlin, VT             46:37    9:19
   64   22 W40  Sally Faust, 40, Riverside, IL             46:38    9:20
   66   23 W60  Bobbi Stapenhorst, 62, Montpelier, VT      47:36    9:31
   67   24 WOp  Sara Matthews, 26, Essex, VT               47:59    9:36
   69   25 W40  Denise Ricker, 41, Montpelier, VT          48:49    9:46
   73   26 W50  Betty Rose, 59, Montpelier, VT             53:14   10:39
   75   27 W40  Dawn Bissonnette, 49, Colchester, VT       55:20   11:04
   76   28 W70  Betty Lacharite, 71, Winooski, VT          55:59   11:12
   78   29 WOp  Ariane Kissam, 31, Burlington, VT          57:06   11:25
   79   30 W40  Sue Scavo, 43, Montpelier, VT              58:33   11:43
   80   31 WOp  Huong Vu, 27, Essex Junction, VT           60:16   12:03
   81   32 WOp  Dawn Carter, 39, Shelburne, VT             62:03   12:25
   82   33 W70  Betty Forsvall, 72, Dallas, TX             74:12   14:50

         CLASS  
 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER              TIME     PACE

Men Under 20
    3    1  Lane Thornton, 18, Richmond, VT            29:32    5:54
    6    2  Ben Weir, 17, Underhill, VT                31:42    6:20
   10    3  Daniel Nguyen, 19, Essex Junction, VT      33:19    6:40

Men 20 - 39
    1    1  Wilson Skinner, 25, Burlington, VT         29:00    5:48
    2    2  Rowly Brucken, 38, Barre, VT               29:08    5:50
    4    3  Todd Archambeault, 32, Essex Junction, VT  30:56    6:11
    7    4  Chad Shepard, 33, Williston, VT            31:59    6:24
    9    5  George Cook, 34, Montpelier, VT            33:17    6:39
   12    6  Daniel Miller-Arsenault, 39, Middlesex, VT 33:34    6:43
   13    7  Matt Murawski, 35, Randolph, VT            33:37    6:43
   20    8  John Fontanilles, 34, Brookfield, VT       35:31    7:06
   24    9  Tim Cusick, 29, Northfield, VT             35:50    7:10
   25   10  Roy Belcher, 25, Burlington, VT            36:08    7:14
   29   11  Thu Nguyen, 22, Essex Junction, VT         37:09    7:26
   34   12  Chris Wilkins, 35, Barre, VT               38:24    7:41
   46   13  Chris Jackson, 33, Plainfield, VT          40:07    8:01
   56   14  Kevin Sweeney, 26, Calais, VT              44:06    8:49
   57   15  Wayne Reisberg, 39, Colchester, VT         44:26    8:53
   59   16  Josh Reil, 29, Marshfield, VT              44:51    8:58



   65   17  Nathan M. Phillips, 36, Plainfield, VT     47:20    9:28
   68   18  Rod Small, Jr., 25, Sharon, VT             48:22    9:40

Men 40 - 49
    5    1  Jim Shimberg, 49, Campton, NH              31:01    6:12
    8    2  Bob Bisson, 42, Barre, VT                  33:08    6:38
   14    3  Mack Gardner-Morse, 46, Calais, VT         33:41    6:44
   18    4  Scott Nichols, 41, Essex, VT               34:32    6:54
   23    5  Dave Birse, 48, Hancock, NH                35:43    7:09
   26    6  Scott Frey, 44, Barre, VT                  36:23    7:17
   28    7  Greg Jackson, 46, Barre, VT                36:46    7:21
   32    8  William St Cyr, 45, Montpelier, VT         38:05    7:37
   40    9  Tim Carter, 44, Shelburne, VT              39:00    7:48
   44   10  Dick Millar, 46, Montpelier, VT            39:42    7:56
   47   11  Michael Lacharite, 49, Winooski, VT        40:18    8:04
   74   12  Paul DeLuca, 48, Barre, VT                 55:05   11:01

Men 50 - 59
   15    1  Tim Noonan, 51, Montpelier, VT             33:43    6:45
   22    2  Bill Holland, 50, Montpelier, VT           35:36    7:07
   30    3  Fred Stapenhorst, 59, Montpelier, VT       37:17    7:27
   33    4  Michael Gordon, 50, Essex, VT              38:23    7:41
   37    5  Norm Robinson, 51, Montpelier, VT          38:51    7:46
   39    6  Dennis Nealon, 54, Middlesex, VT           38:59    7:48
   42    7  John Martin, 55, Montpelier, VT            39:32    7:54
   70    8  Rick DiAngelis, 52, Barre, VT              50:26   10:05

Men 60 - 69
   16    1  Richard Wright, 60, St. Johnsbury Ctr. Vt  33:46    6:45
   19    2  John Hackney, 62, Montpelier, VT           34:53    6:59
   35    3  Greg Gerdel, 60, Montpelier, VT            38:41    7:44
   49    4  Greg Wight, 61, Brookfield, VT             41:54    8:23
   61    5  Rich Hale, 67, Brookfield, VT              46:34    9:19
   72    6  Victor P. Ehly, 66, Worcester, VT          51:23   10:17

Men 70 & Up
   71    1  Gerry Carlson, 75, Middlesex, VT           50:28   10:06
   77    2  Don Lacharite, 75, Winooski, VT            56:13   11:15
   83    3  Murray Forsvall, 75, Dallas, TX            74:13   14:51

         CLASS  
 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER              TIME     PACE

Women 20 - 39
   11    1  Megan Valentine, 28, Colchester, VT        33:27    6:41
   21    2  Sarah Butsch, 23, Berlin, VT               35:33    7:07
   27    3  Erin Lyman, 28, Richmond, VT               36:28    7:18
   31    4  Jennifer Miller-Arsenau, 37, Middlesex, VT 37:27    7:29
   36    5  Richarda Ericson, 31, Barre, VT            38:47    7:45
   38    6  Jen Galfetti, 36, Montpelier, VT           38:55    7:47
   41    7  Maureen Hebert, 36, Waterbury, VT          39:27    7:53
   43    8  Rebekah Thomas, 33, Jericho, VT            39:34    7:55
   45    9  Thao T. Nguyen, 31, Williston, VT          40:04    8:01
   50   10  Serena Wilcox, 28, Cambridge, VT           42:20    8:28
   54   11  Carrie Cook, 32, Montpelier, VT            43:30    8:42
   55   12  Kelly Thompson, 38, Randolph, VT           43:39    8:44
   58   13  Melissa Giuttari, 31, Plainfield, VT       44:42    8:56
   62   14  Sandy Colvin, 39, Montpelier, VT           46:37    9:19
   67   15  Sara Matthews, 26, Essex, VT               47:59    9:36
   78   16  Ariane Kissam, 31, Burlington, VT          57:06   11:25
   80   17  Huong Vu, 27, Essex Junction, VT           60:16   12:03
   81   18  Dawn Carter, 39, Shelburne, VT             62:03   12:25

Women 40 - 49



   17    1  Dot Martin, 46, Montpelier, VT             33:49    6:46
   51    2  Amy Weller, 41, Stowe, VT                  42:45    8:33
   52    3  Kathy Lord, 45, Barre, VT                  42:50    8:34
   53    4  Jill Aspinall, 49, Montpelier, VT          43:29    8:42
   60    5  Phyllis Jackson, 45, Barre, VT             46:13    9:15
   63    6  Becky Diedrich, 43, Berlin, VT             46:37    9:19
   64    7  Sally Faust, 40, Riverside, IL             46:38    9:20
   69    8  Denise Ricker, 41, Montpelier, VT          48:49    9:46
   75    9  Dawn Bissonnette, 49, Colchester, VT       55:20   11:04
   79   10  Sue Scavo, 43, Montpelier, VT              58:33   11:43

Women 50 - 59
   48    1  Linda Hallinger, 54, Washington, VT        41:49    8:22
   73    2  Betty Rose, 59, Montpelier, VT             53:14   10:39

Women 60 - 69
   66    1  Bobbi Stapenhorst, 62, Montpelier, VT      47:36    9:31

Women 70 & Up
   76    1  Betty Lacharite, 71, Winooski, VT          55:59   11:12
   82    2  Betty Forsvall, 72, Dallas, TX             74:12   14:50
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